
NCSAA HG - HS GIRLS

Beaver Falls, PA

Sep. 16, 2023

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                               Last updated Sep. 16, 2023 10:28 AM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Oaks Christian (Ca)      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    18:42    2:43
  2 South Florida Heat (F    61    8    9   10   15   19              23:21    6:46
  3 Dominion Academy (Oh)    93   11   12   18   21                   25:07   22:13
 4* Veritas Academy of Tu   124   14   17                             24:35   24:06
 5* Covenant Classical (N   124   16   22   24                        28:38   24:42
  6 Middletown Christian    137   13                                  23:47   23:47
  7 Northern Va Home Scho   143   20   30                             36:18   28:40
 8* Huntsville Christian    146   26   27                             32:24   31:43
 9* Calvary Christian (Az   146   25   28                             32:40   31:30
 10 Grove City Christian    147   23                                  31:01   31:01
 11 Hrk Eagles (Il)         153   29                                  34:45   34:45
Individuals
             CLASS    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Oaks Christian (Ca)
 3014     1    1  Peyton Godsey, 12*         17:02    5:29
 3021     2    2  Grace Geyer, 12*           18:12    5:52
 3027     3    3  Elizabeth Walker, 12*      19:01    6:08
 3030     4    1  Delaney Napierala, 10*     19:28    6:17
 3033     5    4  Kate Walker, 12*           19:44    6:22
Total Time = 1:33:27     Total Places = 15

2. South Florida Heat (F
 3038     8    5  Kayley Dorn, 12*           20:59    6:46
 3039     9    4  Raphaela Lima, 10*         21:07    6:49
 3043    10    5  Manuella Lima, 9*          22:13    7:10
 3053    15    9  Gwenivere Ferguson, 11*    24:41    7:58
 3055    19    7  Graciella Sancho, 12*      27:44    8:57
Total Time = 1:56:44     Total Places = 61

3. Dominion Academy (Oh)
 2466    11    6  Ava Noble, 12*             22:13    7:10
 2456    12    6  Sarah Hollins, 10*         22:59    7:25
 2481    18   12  Madeline Wolf, 10*         26:31    8:33
 2482    21   14  Kaylee Woodman, 9*         28:45    9:16
Total Time = 1:40:28     Total Places = 93

4*. Veritas Academy of Tu
 3091    14    8  Meredith Hardeman, 10*     24:06    7:46
 3093    17   11  Joelle Orr, 10*            25:04    8:05



Total Time = 49:10     Total Places = 124

5*. Covenant Classical (N
 3092    16   10  Lula Grace Hudson, 9*      24:42    7:58
 3099    22   15  Arden Guenther, 9*         30:06    9:43
 3100    24   16  Kat Manolakis, 9*          31:06   10:02
Total Time = 1:25:54     Total Places = 124

6. Middletown Christian
 3052    13    7  Kylie Ryan, 10*            23:47    7:40
Total Time = 23:47     Total Places = 137

7. Northern Va Home Scho
 3097    20   13  Olivia Meadows, 10*        28:40    9:15
 3105    30   10  Kyndall Johnson, 12*       43:55   14:10
Total Time = 1:12:35     Total Places = 143

8*. Huntsville Christian
 3102    26   18  Anna Sperr, 9*             31:43   10:14
 3103    27   19  Trudy Goerling, 10*        33:04   10:40
Total Time = 1:04:47     Total Places = 146

9*. Calvary Christian (Az
 3101    25   17  Urbalejo Emily, 9*         31:30   10:10
 3104    28    9  Kara Almquist, 12*         33:50   10:55
Total Time = 1:05:20     Total Places = 146

10. Grove City Christian
 2471    23    8  Sunny Shimo, 12*           31:01   10:00
Total Time = 31:01     Total Places = 147

11. Hrk Eagles (Il)
 3057    29   20  Ariana Tokarskiy, 10*      34:45   11:12
Total Time = 34:45     Total Places = 153
             CLASS  TEAM    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

 3014     1          1  Peyton Godsey, 12*         17:02    5:29  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3021     2          2  Grace Geyer, 12*           18:12    5:52  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3027     3          3  Elizabeth Walker, 12*      19:01    6:08  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3030     4    1     4  Delaney Napierala, 10*     19:28    6:17  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3033     5    1     5  Kate Walker, 12*           19:44    6:22  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3034     6    2     6  Alexandra Reierson, 11*    20:20    6:34  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3035     7    3     7  Joella Denove, 11*         20:22    6:34  Oaks Christian (Ca)  
 3038     8    2     8  Kayley Dorn, 12*           20:59    6:46  South Florida Heat (F 
 3039     9    4     9  Raphaela Lima, 10*         21:07    6:49  South Florida Heat (F 
 3043    10    5    10  Manuella Lima, 9*          22:13    7:10  South Florida Heat (F 
 2466    11    3    11  Ava Noble, 12*             22:13    7:10  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 2456    12    6    12  Sarah Hollins, 10*         22:59    7:25  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 3052    13    7    13  Kylie Ryan, 10*            23:47    7:40  Middletown Christian 
 3091    14    8    14  Meredith Hardeman, 10*     24:06    7:46  Veritas Academy of Tu 
 3053    15    9    15  Gwenivere Ferguson, 11*    24:41    7:58  South Florida Heat (F 
 3092    16   10    16  Lula Grace Hudson, 9*      24:42    7:58  Covenant Classical (N 
 3093    17   11    17  Joelle Orr, 10*            25:04    8:05  Veritas Academy of Tu 
 2481    18   12    18  Madeline Wolf, 10*         26:31    8:33  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 3055    19    4    19  Graciella Sancho, 12*      27:44    8:57  South Florida Heat (F 
 3097    20   13    20  Olivia Meadows, 10*        28:40    9:15  Northern Va Home Scho 
 2482    21   14    21  Kaylee Woodman, 9*         28:45    9:16  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 3099    22   15    22  Arden Guenther, 9*         30:06    9:43  Covenant Classical (N 



 2471    23    5    23  Sunny Shimo, 12*           31:01   10:00  Grove City Christian 
 3100    24   16    24  Kat Manolakis, 9*          31:06   10:02  Covenant Classical (N 
 3101    25   17    25  Urbalejo Emily, 9*         31:30   10:10  Calvary Christian (Az 
 3102    26   18    26  Anna Sperr, 9*             31:43   10:14  Huntsville Christian 
 3103    27   19    27  Trudy Goerling, 10*        33:04   10:40  Huntsville Christian 
 3104    28    6    28  Kara Almquist, 12*         33:50   10:55  Calvary Christian (Az 
 3057    29   20    29  Ariana Tokarskiy, 10*      34:45   11:12  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3105    30    7    30  Kyndall Johnson, 12*       43:55   14:10  Northern Va Home Scho 
* indicates females
3 finishers among Males (no age given)
20 finishers among Women 8 - 11
7 finishers among Women 12 - 14
3 male finishers
27 female finishers
30 total finishers

Return to home page.


